Welsh Government Supported Food Festivals 2016

Food Festival

Cowbridge Food Festival

Newcastle Emlyn Food Festival

Hay Summer Food Festival

Cardigan Bay Seafood Festival
Cardigan River and Food Festival

Big Welsh Bite

Menai Seafood Festival

Newtown Food & Community Festival
St Fagans Food Festival

Gwyl Fwyd Beaumaris

Narbeth Food Festival

Margam Country Park Food Festival
Newport Food & Drink Festival
Brecon Beacons Food Festival
Llangollen Food Festival

Llandudno Christmas Fayre

Hay Winter Food Festival

Portmeirion Christmas Food and Drink
Abergavenny Christmas Food & Drink

Festival Date

29 & 30 May /2016

11 June 2016

01 July 2016

03 July 2016

06 August 2016

6 & 7 August 2016

20 August 2016

3 & 4 September 2016
10&1 September 2016
10 &11 September 2016
23&25 September 2016
24&25 September 2016
01 October 2016

01 October 2016

15 &16 October 2016
17&20 November 2016
26 November 2016

2 & 4 December 2016
11 December 2016

£5,000
£2,581
£2,351
£5,000
£5,000
£3,075
£5,000
£5,000
£4,960
£5,000
£5,000
£5,000
£5,000
£4,750
£5,000
£5,000
£2,351
£5,000
£5,000



