Welsh Government Supported Food Festivals 2016

Food Festival	Festival Date	<u>Grant</u>
Cowbridge Food Festival	29 & 30 May /2016	£5,000
Newcastle Emlyn Food Festival	11 June 2016	£2,581
Hay Summer Food Festival	01 July 2016	£2,351
Cardigan Bay Seafood Festival	03 July 2016	£5,000
Cardigan River and Food Festival	06 August 2016	£5,000
Big Welsh Bite	6 & 7 August 2016	£3,075
Menai Seafood Festival	20 August 2016	£5,000
Newtown Food & Community Festival	3 & 4 September 2016	£5,000
St Fagans Food Festival	10&1 September 2016	£4,960
Gwyl Fwyd Beaumaris	10 &11 September 2016	£5,000
Narbeth Food Festival	23&25 September 2016	£5,000
Margam Country Park Food Festival	24&25 September 2016	£5,000
Newport Food & Drink Festival	01 October 2016	£5,000
Brecon Beacons Food Festival	01 October 2016	£4,750
Llangollen Food Festival	15 &16 October 2016	£5,000
Llandudno Christmas Fayre	17&20 November 2016	£5,000
Hay Winter Food Festival	26 November 2016	£2,351
Portmeirion Christmas Food and Drink	2 & 4 December 2016	£5,000
Abergavenny Christmas Food & Drink	11 December 2016	£5,000